
FINAL 2021 Church Conference Schedule

Resurrection 

Cluster
Church Name 2021 Church Conference Date Time

West Ames Thursday, October 21, 2021 7:00 PM

40 West Arbutus Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

Northwest Arlington-Lewin Saturday, October 23, 2021 2:30 PM

Beltway East Arnolia Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:00 PM

East Back River Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:00 PM

40 West Beechfield Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Bethesda Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

Southwest Brooklyn Community Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

40 West Catonsville Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

East B'More Co. Chase Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

Southwest Cherry Hill Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

East Christ Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Christ Baltimore County Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Christ Church of the Deaf Sunday, November 7, 2021 1:30 PM

East B'More Co. Cowenton Saturday, October 16, 2021 11:00 AM

East Eastern Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

Beltway East Eden Korean Sunday, October 31, 2021 4:30 PM

Northwest Elderslie St. Andrews Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Emanuel Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

Northwest Emmarts Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

Northwest Epworth Chapel Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

East Essex Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:00 PM

East Faith Community Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

North Good Shepherd Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

East Govans-Boundary Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

North Grace Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

East B'More Co. Graceland Saturday, October 16, 2021 12:00 PM

Northwest Gwynn Oak Saturday, October 23, 2021 2:30 PM

40 West Halethorpe-Relay Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

North Hampden Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Hiss Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

West John Wesley Saturday, November 13, 2021 3:00 PM

40 West Lansdowne Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Loch Raven Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

Registration is required. Register here:
https://bwcumc.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYucOuurT0iGtePyfz-voBYXu2-9-

rlN6or
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Registration is required. Register here:
https://bwcumc.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYucOuurT0iGtePyfz-voBYXu2-9-

rlN6or

East B'More Co. Lodge Forest Saturday, October 16, 2021 2:00 PM

Downtown Lovely Lane Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

Northwest Martin Luther King Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

West Metropolitan Thursday, October 21, 2021 7:00 PM

Downtown Mount Vernon Place Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

40 West Mt. Olivet Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

North Mt. Washington Aldersgate Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

Southwest Mt. Winans Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Northwest Mt. Zion Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West New Covenant Monday, November 29, 2021 7:00 PM

East New Waverly Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

East Northwood Appold Thursday, November 18, 2021 7:00 PM

Downtown Old Otterbein Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

East B'More Co. Orems Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

East B'More Co. Patapsco Saturday, October 16, 2021 2:00 PM

Southeast Salem Baltimore Hispanic Thursday, November 11, 2021 7:00 PM

Northwest Salem Hebbville Monday, November 15, 2021 7:00 PM

Northwest Sharp Street Memorial Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

West St. James Memorial Thursday, November 4, 2021 7:00 PM

Southwest St. John (Pumphrey) Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Downtown St. Johns Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

West St. Luke Saturday, November 13, 2021 3:00 PM

Northwest St. Lukes- Woodlawn Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

Southeast St. Matthews Thursday, November 11, 2021 7:00 PM

East B'More Co. St. Matthews (Turner Station) Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

East St. Matthews New Life Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

Northwest St. Paul Praise & Worship Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 PM

Beltway East Towson Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Trinity Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

West Union Memorial Tuesday, November 30, 2021 7:00 PM

West Unity Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West Violetville Sunday, November 7, 2021 3:00 PM

West West Baltimore Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM
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West Unity Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM

West West Baltimore Saturday, October 16, 2021 9:00 AM

East B'More Co. Cowenton Saturday, October 16, 2021 11:00 AM

East B'More Co. Graceland Saturday, October 16, 2021 12:00 PM

East B'More Co. Lodge Forest Saturday, October 16, 2021 2:00 PM

East B'More Co. Patapsco Saturday, October 16, 2021 2:00 PM

East Back River Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:00 PM

East Essex Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:00 PM

West Ames Thursday, October 21, 2021 7:00 PM

West Metropolitan Thursday, October 21, 2021 7:00 PM

Northwest Emmarts Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

Northwest Mt. Zion Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

Northwest St. Lukes- Woodlawn Saturday, October 23, 2021 9:00 AM

Northwest Elderslie St. Andrews Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 PM

Northwest St. Paul Praise & Worship Saturday, October 23, 2021 12:00 PM

Northwest Arlington-Lewin Saturday, October 23, 2021 2:30 PM

Northwest Gwynn Oak Saturday, October 23, 2021 2:30 PM

40 West Beechfield Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West Halethorpe-Relay Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West Lansdowne Saturday, October 30, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West Arbutus Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Catonsville Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Christ Baltimore County Saturday, October 30, 2021 12:00 PM

40 West Emanuel Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

40 West Mt. Olivet Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

40 West Trinity Saturday, October 30, 2021 2:30 PM

Downtown Lovely Lane Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

Downtown Mount Vernon Place Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

Downtown Old Otterbein Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

Downtown St. Johns Sunday, October 31, 2021 1:30 PM

Beltway East Eden Korean Sunday, October 31, 2021 4:30 PM

https://bwcumc.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYucOuurT0iGtePyfz-voBYXu2-9-

rlN6or
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https://bwcumc.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYucOuurT0iGtePyfz-voBYXu2-9-
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Registration is required. Register here:

West St. James Memorial Thursday, November 4, 2021 7:00 PM

Beltway East Bethesda Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Hiss Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Loch Raven Saturday, November 6, 2021 9:00 AM

40 West Christ Church of the Deaf Sunday, November 7, 2021 1:30 PM

40 West Violetville Sunday, November 7, 2021 3:00 PM

Southeast Salem Baltimore Hispanic Thursday, November 11, 2021 7:00 PM

Southeast St. Matthews Thursday, November 11, 2021 7:00 PM

East B'More Co. Chase Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

East B'More Co. Orems Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

East B'More Co. St. Matthews (Turner Station) Saturday, November 13, 2021 9:00 AM

East Christ Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

East Faith Community Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

East New Waverly Saturday, November 13, 2021 12:00 PM

West John Wesley Saturday, November 13, 2021 3:00 PM

West St. Luke Saturday, November 13, 2021 3:00 PM

Southwest Brooklyn Community Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Southwest Cherry Hill Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Southwest Mt. Winans Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Southwest St. John (Pumphrey) Sunday, November 14, 2021 2:00 PM

Northwest Salem Hebbville Monday, November 15, 2021 7:00 PM

East Northwood Appold Thursday, November 18, 2021 7:00 PM

North Good Shepherd Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

North Grace Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

North Hampden Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

North Mt. Washington Aldersgate Saturday, November 20, 2021 9:00 AM

Beltway East Arnolia Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:00 PM

Beltway East Towson Saturday, November 20, 2021 12:00 PM

Northwest Epworth Chapel Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

Northwest Martin Luther King Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

Northwest Sharp Street Memorial Saturday, November 20, 2021 2:30 PM

East Eastern Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

East Govans-Boundary Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

East St. Matthews New Life Sunday, November 21, 2021 2:00 PM

40 West New Covenant Monday, November 29, 2021 7:00 PM

West Union Memorial Tuesday, November 30, 2021 7:00 PM
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